Export department:
Tel.: +48 68 45 75 139/276/
                                305/386
Fax: +48 68 32 54 091
e-mail: export@lumel.com.pl
LUMEL S.A.
ul. Słubicka 1
65-127 Zielona Góra

ting voltage 50 V
* after agreeing with the manufacturer
Ordering example:
The code PD10 - 1 0 7 means:
PD10  - converter of PD10 type
1 - with galvanic isolation
0 - standard version
7 - with an extra quality inspection certificate
PD51 - converter
of RS - 232/RS - 485
interfaces